

昼食⑥

メニュー	原材料名	アレルギー物質	メニュー	原材料名	アレルギー物質	
ごはん	米		なすはさみ揚げ	鶏肉	鶏肉	
うどん	小麦粉	小麦		なす		
	食塩			食塩		
揚げ	大豆	大豆		砂糖		
	植物油脂	大豆		小麦粉		
	砂糖			玉ねぎ		
	しょうゆ	小麦、大豆		植物油脂	大豆	
	かつお節エキス			加工でんぷん		
	こんぶエキス			調味料(アミノ酸)		
	カラメル色素			玉ねぎ		
Ph調整剤		乳化剤		乳		
一部に小麦・大豆を含む				でんぷん		
つゆ	食塩			鶏皮	鶏肉	
	蛋白加水分解物			パン粉	小麦	
	しょうゆ			鶏卵	卵	
	砂糖			しょうゆ	大豆、小麦	
	かつおエキス			しょうがペースト		
	かつお節			酒		
	米発酵調味料		植物性たんぱく			
	ぶどう糖果糖液糖		香辛料			
	昆布エキス		ホエイパウダー			
	煮干いわし		卵白粉			
	昆布		膨張剤			
	醸造酢		クチナシ色素			
	酵母エキス		白桃ピューレ	もも		
	調味料(アミノ酸等)		水あめ			
酒精		果糖				
一部に小麦・大豆を含む			グラニュー糖			
味山菜	わらび		ぶどう糖			
	山芹		食物繊維(難消化剤デキストリン)			
	細竹		ゲル化剤(増粘多糖類)			
	にんじん		酸味料			
	きくらげ		クエン酸鉄			
	榎茸		キャベツ			
	しょうゆ	小麦、大豆	ブロッコリー			
	食塩		赤ピーマン			
	醸造酢	小麦	むき枝豆			
	ソルビートル		コーン			
	調味料(アミノ酸)					
	Ph調整剤					
	保存料(ソルビンサンK)					
	リン酸塩Na					
甘味料(ステビア)						
着色料(銅葉緑素)						
漂白剤(亜硫酸塩)						
薬味	ねぎ					
かまぼこ	魚肉					
	卵白	卵				
	でんぷん					
	砂糖					
	食塩					
	発酵調味料					
	調味料(アミノ酸)					
	加工でんぷん					
	炭酸カルシウム					
着色料(赤104)						